TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fleet National Bank		07/18/2003	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sherwood Partners, Inc.	
Street Address:	1849 Sawtelle Boulevard	
City:	Los Angeles	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90025	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 25

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76175007	URBAN CARRIER
Registration Number:	2657889	PUBLISHERSCHOICE.COM
Registration Number:	2589486	GLUCOSAMEND
Registration Number:	2643552	ROGERS & WEBSTER COLLECTIBLES
Registration Number:	2643551	ROGERS & WEBSTER COLLECTIBLES
Registration Number:	2242365	THE ULTIMATE AQUARIUM VIDEO
Registration Number:	2240107	THE ULTIMATE FIREPLACE VIDEO
Registration Number:	2168293	WORLD'S MOST EXOTIC TRAVEL DESTINATIONS
Registration Number:	2149687	CUTEST CAT CAPERS
Registration Number:	2432441	HARD HAT HARRY'S
Registration Number:	2190185	WORLD'S GREATEST TRAIN RIDE VIDEOS
Registration Number:	2190184	WORLD'S GREATEST TRAIN RIDE VIDEOS
Registration Number:	2017097	PUBLISHERS CHOICE VIDEO
Registration Number:	2126476	HEALTHSTYLE
Registration Number:	1872362	HARD HAT HARRY
		TDADEMADK

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002726 FRAME: 0081

Registration Number:	1866588	AMAZING BREAKTHROUGHS IN HEALTH
Registration Number:	1884053	AMERICAN FAMILY
Registration Number:	1500017	LADY ROYALE
Registration Number:	1484768	ROGERS & WEBSTER
Registration Number:	1445671	PUBLISHERS CHOICE
Registration Number:	1677930	PUBLISHERS CHOICE
Registration Number:	1670226	PUBLISHERS CHOICE
Registration Number:	760749	AMERICAN FAMILY
Registration Number:	2625987	COMFORT CARRY-ALL
Registration Number:	2523351	AMERICAN FAMILY

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)692-1021

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2126921000

Email: bashort@duanemorris.com

Correspondent Name: William R. Hansen
Address Line 1: 380 Lexington Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10168

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: Y1676-00004

NAME OF SUBMITTER: | Bridget A. Short

Total Attachments: 4

source=ncmsecurityinterest1#page1.tif source=ncmsecurityinterest2#page1.tif source=ncmsecurityinterest3#page1.tif source=ncmsecurityinterest4#page1.tif

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST AGREEMENT

For good and valuable consideration, hereby acknowledged, Fleet National Bank ("Secured Party") located at 1185 Avenue of the Americas, New York, New York 10036 hereby releases and discharges its security interest in the trademarks set forth on Schedule A attached hereto, created by that certain Security Interest Agreement executed by National Syndications, Inc. in favor of Secured Party recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on April 16, 2002, in Reel/Frame 2499/0518 to the benefit of Sherwood Partners Inc., located and doing business at 1849 Sawtelle Boulevard, Los Angeles, California 90025.

Dated: July / 1, 2003

FLEET NATIONAL BANK

Kevin M. Reha

Title: Vice President

NY\224556.1

ACKN	OWL	EDG I	MENT
-------------	-----	--------------	------

STATE OF Miles COUNTY OF Miles

On this // day of (month), (year), before me personally appeared to me known, who, being by me duly sworn, did depose and say that he/she is (position) of (assignor), the Assignor above-named, and acknowledged that he/she executed the foregoing Assignment on behalf of said Assignor and pursuant to authority duly received.

NY\165671.1

ARLENE GRYBOWSKI Notary Public of New Jersey MYCOMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 24, 2008

SCHEDULE A

<u>MARK</u>	REG. NO.
PUBLISHERSCHOICE.COM	2,657,889
GLUCOSAMEND	2,589,486
ROGERS & WEBSTER COLLECTIBLES (Stylized)	2,643,552
ROGERS & WEBSTER COLLECTIBLES	2,643,551
THE ULTIMATE AQUARIUM VIDEO	2,242,365
THE ULTIMATE FIREPLACE VIDEO	2,240,107
WORLD'S MOST EXOTIC TRAVEL DESTINATIONS and Design	2,168,293
CUTEST CAT CAPERS	2,149,687
HARD HAT HARRY'S	2,432,441
WORLD'S GREATEST TRAIN RIDE VIDEOS and Design	2,190,185
WORLD'S GREATEST TRAIN RIDE VIDEOS	2,190,184
PUBLISHERS CHOICE VIDEO and Design	2,017,097
HEALTHSTYLE	2,126,476
HARD HAT HARRY	1,872,362
AMAZING BREAKTHROUGHS IN HEALTH	1,866,588
AMERICAN FAMILY	1,884,053
LADY ROYALE	1,500,017
ROGERS & WEBSTER	1,484,768
PUBLISHERS CHOICE	1,445,671
PUBLISHERS CHOICE	1,677,930

NY\165702.1

1,670,226
760,749
2,625,987
2,523,351
SER. NO.
76/175,007

NY\165702.1 2

RECORDED: 10/06/2003